
Time Hour Instructor Time Hour Instructor

13.05.2024 Mon 0930-1230 3 Mr. Sabri 13.05.2024 Mon 1430-1730 3 Mr. Sabri

14.05.2024 Tue 0930-1230 3 Mr. Sabri 14.05.2024 Wed 1400-1700 4 Mr. Sabri

15.05.2024 Wed 0900-1300 4 Mr. Sabri 15.05.2024 Thur 0930-1230 4 Mr. Sabri

20.05.2024 Mon 0930-1230 3 Mr. Sabri 20.05.2024 Mon 1430-1730 3 Mr. Sabri

21.05.2024 Tue 0930-1230 3 Mr. Sabri wesak Wed 1400-1700 4 Mr. Sabri

wesak Wed 0900-1300 4 Mr. Sabri 23.05.2024 Thur 0930-1230 4 Mr. Sabri

20 20

Time Hour Instructor Time Hour Instructor

13.05.2024 Mon 1400-1600 2 Mdm Aimi

13.05.2024 Mon 0900-1300 4 Mdm Aimi 14.05.2024 Tue 1400-1600 2 Mdm Aimi

14.05.2024 Tue 0900-1200 3 Mdm Aimi 15.05.2024 Wed 1400-1600 2 Mdm Aimi

15.05.2024 Wed 0900-1200 3 Mdm Aimi 16.05.2024 Thur 0900-1300 4 Mdm Aimi

20.05.2024 Mon 1400-1600 2 Mdm Aimi

20.05.2024 Mon 0900-1300 4 Mdm Aimi 21.05.2024 Tue 1400-1600 2 Mdm Aimi

21.05.2024 Tue 0900-1200 3 Mdm Aimi wesak Wed 1400-1600 2 Mdm Aimi

wesak Wed 0900-1200 3 Mdm Aimi 23.05.2024 Thur 0900-1300 4 Mdm Aimi

20 20

Time Hour Instructor

27.05.2024 Mon 0930-1230 3 Mr. Sabri

28.05.2024 Tue 0930-1230 3 Mr. Sabri

29.05.2024 Wed 0900-1300 4 Mr. Sabri

AGONG Mon 0930-1230 3 Mr. Sabri

04.06.2024 Tue 0930-1230 3 Mr. Sabri

05.06.2024 Wed 0900-1300 4 Mr. Sabri
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